Echt

Eelfelt, Pouwels van
Eggels, Rut

Egmont, Anna van
---, Sabina gravin van
Eindhoven

Ell

Elven, Lambrecht van
Engell, Aleyt in den
---, Arnold in den
Ensenbroeck, gebroeders Roest van
Etienne, Nicolas
Eustachy, Goswinus

Eynde, Mathias van den

Eijsden

F zie V

Garée, Joannes
Geenen, Theodore
Geirts, Jan

Geistingen

Gelder, hertog van
Geradts, J.P.

Geurts, P.

---y P.M

---, P.M.H.

Geven, Heyn

Gherinx (Geerinx), Gregorius
---, Lijsbet

---, Rutgher

Ghoeven, Lijsken
Gielen, Antoon Hubert
---, Martinus

Giessen, Jan
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R11
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G743

52, 454, G414, R23
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R23
5500

5491-492
G659, 892
G588
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5516
5519
G574
G182
G183
R26

5152

R1

R1, 3
R11
G593
G839
G585



